All product specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Panel PC
Model No. P1041Y-R3 V0.1 (CK35H)
Chassis
Material/Structure Aluminum case, fanless design
Color Silver
Dimension L263*W179*H52mm
Net Weight

Panel PC
P1041Y-R3
Order Information
No. Model CPU Memory Motherbaord IO Board GPIO LAN COM HDMI VGA
USB
3.0
USB
2.0
power
1 P1041Y-R3 V1.0(CK35H) RK3568 LPDDR4 4G CK35H P1042-R3 8 2 2 2 / 1 3 9~36V
2 P1041Y-R3V1.0(CK33H) RK3399 LPDDR3 4G CK33H P1042-R3 8 2 2 2 / 1 3 9~36V
Accessory List
No. Part No. Description Qty Unit Remark
1 03.02.N12-KAKOU-12 Buckle，L16.7*W16.2*H14.4mm 4
pcs Standard
Configuration
2 03.03.J01-0H015-00 Power Cable L=1.5m 1 pcs Optional
3 03.01.DC0-L090F-90 DC12V/7.5A/90W/DC connector 2.5/5.5/power adapter 1 pcs Optional
4 03.01.DC0-KPL60-50 DC12V/5A/60W/DC connector 2.5/5.5/power adapter 1 pcs Optional
Bottmo I/O View